DSD / DSL Series
SLIDE  END STACKABLE  “SMT”  TYPE
DSD Gull Wing Type
DSL J-Leg Type
Construction PCB  SMT Layout Options
DSD DSL
1. Special marking and body color available 2. Tape sealed
SPECIFICATIONS

 Gold plated contacts to ensure low contact resistance, and tin plated
 terminal to prevent contamination during soldering (gold/tin)
 How to order
 DSX – 1 xx – XX Z
Series  Nbr of positions  Actuator, Sealing and Packing
 DSD = Gull Wing Type
 DSL = J-Leg Type
see under
position/dimension box
above
Example:
1 Position = 01
2 Position = 02
etc.
 L = Low Profile Actuator; Tube packing
 LT  = Low Profile Actuator & Tape sealed; Tube packing
 LC  = Low Profile Actuator; Reel packing
 LD  = Low Profile Actuator & Tape sealed; Reel packing
 E = Extended Actuator; Tube packing
14
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12